

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
NDPS 115/24 (R 115/24)
WBND010065372024
WB00676

Order No. 20
Dated 11.06.2025

Out of eight accused persons four accused persons namely Asadul Mondal, Mirkashem Mondal, Masadul Mondal, Biraj Mondal, Eleyas Mondal, Safikul Mondal, Sukumar Panja, Nowsad Ali Mondal and Sukhen Das are produced from correctional home physically.

Copy is ready. Supplied upon the accused persons.

To **04.08.2025** for production and supply of copy.

The accused persons are as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C. Chattopadhyay

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C. Chattopadhyay

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar